1
Flick II/DS-DOC # 01-060323-R0
Flick II LED Wall Recessed Luminaire
Environmental
Installation Environment Outdoor
IK Rating 05
Operating Temperature -20° to 50°C
IP Rating IP65

18W 900lm 200 X 200 X 903000K
WattageProduct Code CCT Lumens
  Ordering Guide:
Product
FL II =
Flick II
CCT
(K)
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Body Finish
G=Dark Grey
S=Silver
B=Black
24W 1200lm 250 X 250 X 903000K
Driver
S=On/Off
D=DALI2
V=0-10V
Voltage
240VAC